Custom Latex Helium Balloon-4A

LOGO

- :l

Make the best even better! Gift your loved ones a personalized balloon arrangement and make

it as unique as they are!

Product # BLN984-4A
Material Latex
Imprint Screen Print

Full Color Printing $70(P) Setup + $0.08(P)



Back Side Printing

Digital Proof

Color Chart

Product Price :
Cost/Quantity
Coston P

Product Price :
Cost/Quantity
Coston P

Product Price :
Cost/Quantity
Coston P

Product Price :
Cost/Quantity
Coston P

Product Price :
Cost/Quantity
Coston P

Product Price :
Cost/Quantity
Coston P

Product Price:

Cost/Quantit 1
y

10"

11"

12"

17"

32"

47"

$80 (P)

$20(P) (Required)

Click Here

1000
$0.18

1000
$0.28

1000
$0.238

1000
$0.438

1000
$0.72

1000
$3.24

3000
$0.17

3000
$0.28

3000
$0.178

3000
$0.358

3000
$0.68

3000
$3.12

25

50

5000
$0.168

5000
$0.28

5000
$0.17

5000
$0.314

5000
$0.68

5000
$2.8

100


https://d3ngdnua5h1yvk.cloudfront.net/wbpromotion/color-chart/balloon-colors-new.pdf

Coston P $360.0 $240.0 $236.0 $212.0 $196.0
Product Price: 59"

Cost/Quantit 1 5 10 25 50

y

Coston P $378.0 $272.0 $266.0 $236.0 $224.0
[BLOCK_BALLOON_ADDONS]

Production Time and Charges
Quantity 4 Days 3 Days 2 Days

100 - 299 Free $15 $40

300 - 999 Free $20 $65

1000 - 2999 Free $30 $95

3000 - 9999 Free $50 $140

10000+ Free $80 $240

Shipping Time and Charges

Quantity
100 - 499
500 - 999
1000 - 2999
3000 - 4999
5000 - 9999
10000+

*All production and shipping charges are on Net

Standard Shipping (2-4 Days)
$10.00
$20.00
$40.00
$50.00
$60.00
$80.00

$146.0

100

$166.0

1 Days
$65
$99
$189
$329
$489


http://www.tcpdf.org

