



PROMOTION

Your Brand, Printed Right.

Custom Latex Helium Balloon-4A



Make the best even better! Gift your loved ones a personalized balloon arrangement and make it as unique as they are!

Product #	BLN984-4A
Material	Latex
Imprint	Screen Print
Full Color Printing	\$70(P) Setup + \$0.08(P)
Back Side Printing	\$80 (P)
Digital Proof	\$20(P) (Required)

Color Chart[Click Here](#)**Product Price : 9 "**

Cost/Quantity	1000	3000	5000
Cost on P	\$0.18	\$0.17	\$0.168

Product Price : 10 "

Cost/Quantity	1000	3000	5000
Cost on P	\$0.28	\$0.28	\$0.28

Product Price : 11 "

Cost/Quantity	1000	3000	5000
Cost on P	\$0.238	\$0.178	\$0.17

Product Price : 12 "

Cost/Quantity	1000	3000	5000
Cost on P	\$0.438	\$0.358	\$0.314

Product Price : 17 "

Cost/Quantity	1000	3000	5000
Cost on P	\$0.72	\$0.68	\$0.68

Product Price : 32 "

Cost/Quantity	1000	3000	5000
Cost on P	\$3.24	\$3.12	\$2.8

Product Price : 47 "

Cost/Quantity	1	5	10	25	50	100
Cost on P	\$360.0	\$240.0	\$236.0	\$212.0	\$196.0	\$146.0

Product Price : 59 "

Cost/Quantity	1	5	10	25	50	100
Cost on P	\$378.0	\$272.0	\$266.0	\$236.0	\$224.0	\$166.0

[BLOCK_BALLOON_ADDONS]**Production Time and Charges**

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days	2 Days	1 Days
100 - 299	Free	\$15	\$40	\$65
300 - 999	Free	\$20	\$65	\$99
1000 - 2999	Free	\$30	\$95	\$189
3000 - 9999	Free	\$50	\$140	\$329
10000+	Free	\$80	\$240	\$489

Shipping Time and Charges

Quantity	Standard Shipping (2-4 Days)
100 - 499	\$10.00
500 - 999	\$20.00
1000 - 2999	\$40.00
3000 - 4999	\$50.00
5000 - 9999	\$60.00
10000+	\$80.00

*All production and shipping charges are on Net